In accordance with
Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of
the Insolvency {England
& Wales) Rukes 2016 and
Sections 95 & 99 of the
Insplvency Act 1986.

1L1Q02

Notice of statement of affairs

Companies House

| v

COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

Company number

lolo[3[2]ol3]3]9

-+ Filling in this form

Please complete in typescript of In

Company name in full |Aba Dining Ltd t/a The Yew Tree Inn,The Beech Tree bold black capitals.
| The Bristol Hotel, The Ridge & The Railway Tavem

r Liquidator's name

Full forenames) Robert Neil

Surname Dymond

E Liquidator's address

Etﬁlding namelnumberl The Manor House

Street | 260 Ecclesall Road South

Past town Sheffield

County/Region

mok (S [1[1] [9]P[5]

Country

Liquidator’s name ®

ety [ R~

Surname Bower another liquidator.

Liquidator’s address @

Eﬁding name/number

The Manor House

@ Other liquidator

Use this section 1o tell us about
another liquidator,

Street ]260 Ecclesall Road South
|
Post town | Sheffield
County/Region l
o [s[1[1] o] P[S[_
Ec;mtw ‘

04/17 Version 1.0




L1Q02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

Date

T N[ RRFT

Statement of affairs

| attach:

00 Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95{1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

1 Statement of concutrence

s |

Sign and date

Liquidator's signature | -
X
Signature date "2 [!9 {11 ( '\1 l;z—- Fo—lT l?

0441 7 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of

Aba Dining Ltd Y2 The Yew Tree Inn, The Beech Tree The Bristol Hotel, The Ridge &
The Railway Tavern

on the 17 November 2017

Statement of truth

I balieve that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name ARXTA O AE p @iy
Signed e O v G

Dated \ 7/t 2C)




Aba Dining Ltd t/a The Yew Tree [nn,The Beech Tree The Bristal Hote!, The Ridge & The Railway Tavern
Statement Of Affairs as at 17 November 2017

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Reallse
£ £

Asgets sublect to fixed charge:
Asgets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets;
Stock §,500.00 ML
Rant Deposit 12,000.00 Uncartain

—_— - e

Estimated tofal assets avallable for preferential creditors

Signature ‘mcpm Date t F-) { i ‘ !26\7

NIL




Aba Dining Lid t/a2 The Yew Tree Inn,The Beach Tres The Bristo! Hotel, The Ridge & The Railway Tavem
Statement Of Affairs as at 17 November 2017

A1l - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to
Raalise
- £
Estimated total assels availabie for preferential creditors (Carried from Paga A) NIL
Liabllities
Preferantial Cradilors:-
DE Arrears & Hollday Pay 1,080.00
. 1,080.00
Estimatad deficlency/surplus as regards preferential craditars {1.080.00}
Debts secuned by floating charges pre 156 Seplambar 2003
Cther Pre 15 September 2003 Fioating Charge Creditors
MiL
1,080.00)
Estimated prescribed part of net proparty where applicabie {to camy forward) MIL
Eatimated total assets avallable for floating charge holders (1,080.00)
Debis secured by floating charges post 14 Seplember 2003
e e _NIL
Estimated deflciancylsurplus of assets after floating charges ‘ {1.080.00)
Estimated prescribed part of nat prapsrty whara applicable (brought down) ; NiL
Total aasets avallable to ungecured oreditors {1.080.00)
Unsecured non-prefarential ciaims (excluding any shertfall to floafing charge holders)
Trade & Expanie Craditors 2.398.68
Employassg 40.00
Dept of Employment 3,570.00
Direclors Loans 9,000.00
Banka/instilutions 800.00
HM Revsnue and Customs - VAT 10,447.76
__ 78,256.42
Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfatl in respect of F.C's post 14 Septembéar 2003) (27,336.42)
Estimated deflelencylsurplus as regards creditors (27,336.42)
issued and calied up capital
Ordinary Shareholdars 500.00
500.00
Esfimated 1otal deficiencyfsurplus as regards members (27,836.42)

Signatura ﬁNW@P Date ( 2{! Ezé.Ol?




QE7 4| L}QF Inclandh 50

BO°SLOY "RA DS St

Ly} g

JPLONY ™ ommes
Iy 96zt Bunfejol anpuz g
00058y 8alley suawied Auepunpay 1T )
00'000'6 . uewoy AUBEN 00HD
00006 Hve §£56 'Unguoty, 1eens ubiH ¢ aleqng esuRsly  COWD
84 170} Ay GZom Uopu esnuy ysngy ‘BUIAR JSEMYINOS 004 i8] '8N SI0)050S LyA-swosng P snusasy W H 00HD
12 iel (TH6 SN 'BIEPSISLIENG "jiBg S63UISNE SISBD "e0®ld apIsiied £5€ POAQ 0049
gr el 171 9NN ‘siueupoN ‘YBnoragSunep ‘peoy uBnarogBuyiyy Jayoog 2089
00009 N/ GNS 'eIUSUIAA "UCDUIMG ‘BONSSAA ‘PEDH lIBHUSAY | ‘9SN0H SIGHEULedER] wnoaoy ueo-ad jueg sAeieg 1080
Qoraoz NdZ GNS ‘2SI ‘UOPHIMS 'BBJISEAL 'PEOY (I2YUBA | "a8N0H Susyeuuadey 1noaoy ssausng-oid yueg skejoseq 0080
F seppy suEN Aay

sloyipar Auedwosy - g
weae] Aemjley 3y P oBpRy ayj‘|el0H jojsug 3y ] aa4] yoaag alj'uu) ] ma eyl kg pil Bujug ray
PeMWNT Pidl4 UOSHAA




OE-L b £ 10T JoqSA0N 60

DLOZ /a0 "K3S Sdl 1 joiebey

TN~ s

00 000 aos 000 Buteol seppuz Areuipag 4

000 000 005 000 Aeupio UBLIION YUY S OONM
saselyg  anjep

dnpred dnpeed J0ON  [Ruguoy  adA) ssuppy oweN  Aey

sleploysselg -

wioAe) Kemijey ey, 9 aBPIy 9y L'{oIOH [01S)g UL Ba1) yosag oy 1uu) 9e1] ma) sy ej py] Bujuyg eqy
PaJIUN pioid UOSHAL



LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B;resenter information

Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form, The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public recerd.

. All information on this farm will appear on the
public record.

The Manor House

[ 260 Ecclesall Road South

[

Pustin Sheffield

Courmy/Region

== [s["[1[ [e[P[S]
|

l'ux
[rehphﬂnﬂ 01142356780

4 checkiist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Ptease make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form,

[ ™= Joseph Dobbins gWhere to send
comemtnine \Wilson Eield Limited You may retum this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address helow:
dtrass

The Registrar of Companies, Companies Hause,
Crown Way, Cardiff Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

n Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




